

SLP(C)No. 10585 OF 2000

ITEM No.203

Court No. 3

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10585/2000
(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/1999 in WTA 52/98
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMMNR. OF WEALTH TAX, GUJARAT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LOV S. KINARIWALA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.10586/2000, SLP(C)No.10591/2000, SLP(C)No.10592/2000,
SLP(C)No.10625/2000, SLP(C)No.10626/2000, SLP(C)No.10629/2000,
SLP(C)No.10630/2000, SLP(C)No.10631/2000, SLP(C)No.10632/2000,
SLP(C)No.10633/2000, SLP(C)No.10635-10639/2000, SLP(C)No.10640/2000,
SLP(C)No.10641/2000, SLP(C)No.10642/2000, SLP(C)No.10643/2000,
SLP(C)No.10644/2000, SLP(C)No.10647/2000, SLP(C)No.10648/2000,
SLP(C)...CC4478/2000

Date : 07/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Soli J Sorabjee, Attorney General
Mr. K C Kaushik, Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List alongwith SLP(C)/2001 (CC6312) after
eight weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master