

SLP(C)No. 10585 OF 2000
ITEM No.203~

Court No. 2

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10585/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/1999 in WTA 52/98
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMMNR. OF WEALTH TAX, GUJARAT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LOV S. KINARIWALA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

With

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10586 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

ASHISH P. KINARIWALA

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10591 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

STALLABEN J. KINARIWALA

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10592 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

STELLABEN J. KINARIWALA

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10625 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

SULACHANA BEN J. KINARIWALA

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

....2/-

: 2 :

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10626 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

SULOCHANABEN J. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10629 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

KAMINIBEN P. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10630 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

LOV. S. KINARIWALALA RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10631 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

ASHISH P. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10632 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

ASHISH P. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10633 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

SAUMIL B. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

....3/-

: 3 :

S.L.P. (C) NOS. 10635-10639 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

STALLABEN J. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10640 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

SHREYAS S. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10641 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

LOV. S. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10642 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

SULOCHANABEN J. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10643 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

KAMINIBEN P. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10644 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

STALLABEN J. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

.....4/-

: 4 :

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10647 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

SULOCHANABEN J. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10648 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT-III APPELLANT(S)

Versus

SUDIP D. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)
(For final disposal)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 20699 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF WELATH TAX, GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

LOV. S. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)

With I.A. NO. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) NO. 20701 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, AHMEDABAD APPELLANT(S)

Versus

SUNIL J. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)

With I.A. No. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5720 OF 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.I.T., GUJARAT-III APPELLANT(S)

Versus

DALIP BHAT J. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)

(With office report)

C.A. NOs. 6148-6157 OF 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.I.T., GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

PRASHANTBHAI J. KINARIWALA & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)
(With office report)

....5/-

: 5 :

C.A. Nos. 6375-6412 OF 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.I.T., AHMEDABAD APPELLANT(S)

Versus

SUNIL J. KINARIWALA & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)
(With office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5020 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

DEPUTY COMMNR. ASSESSMENT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

PRADIP JIVANLAL KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)
(With office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3792 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.I.T., GUJARAT APPELLANT(S)

Versus

PRADEEP J. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)
(With office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3830 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.I.T., GUJARAT-III APPELLANT(S)

Versus

AVANIBEN B. KINARIWALA RESPONDENT(S)
(With office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3829 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.I.T., GUJARAT-III APPELLANT(S)

Versus

DIPITIBEN RESPONDENT(S)

